ACROSS

1) Takes out in an arcade, as
bad guys

5) Longtime AFL president
Gompers

11) Rank above cpl.

14) Spread unit

15) Really enjoys

16) Quattro meno uno

17) Chinese noodle dish

20) Clothes line

21) Antiquing agent

22) "A Farewell to __"

23) 1995 Shania Twain album
27) Lincoln Town Cars, e.g.
30) Highest point

31) "Jeopardy!" name

32) Hanging around

37) Org. for Hawks but not

40) Pivotal

41) Commonly yellow blooms
43) Clothes line

44) Not quite closed

45) WWII fleet

47) Greeter of new
homeowners

52) Missouri River tribe

53) "Dies __"

54) Deluge refuge

57) Will Schuester portrayer on
"Glee"

62) Was tricked by a worm?
63) Pull into, as a motel

64) Late-night rival of Jimmy
and Jimmy

65) Pavement warning
66)"_ here"; "Poltergeist"
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DOWN

1) "The Hangover" actor Galifianakis

2) Workout consequence

3) Schoolmarmish

4)"Hold ona __!"

5) Extended attacks

6) Good __: fully restored

7) Start to manage?

8) The Wildcats of the America East Conf.
9) 1940s mil. zone

Eagles 67) Expel with force 10) Cattle call
38) Whiskas alternative ... or, 11) Back at sea
literally, what's hidden in 17-, 23 12) Fairy tale brother
-, 47- and 57-Across 13) ng_hjstrung
18) Lyricist Gus
19) Champion skier known as the
"Herminator"
23) Strain

24) Seriously injures

25) Overture follower

26) "Breaking Bad" setting: Abbr.
27) Beach pailful

28) Where Napoleon was exiled
29) Like The Who's Tommy
32) River through Tours
33) Head-rotating bird

34) Source of much dorm furniture
35) "Groovy!"

36) Fitness centers

38) Magic amulet

39) Mild cheese

42) Gem surface

43) George W., to George
45)

46)

47)

48)

49)

50)

51)

54)

55)

56)

58)

59)

60)

61)
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Lorre's "Casablanca" role
Certain Afrikaner

Areas for development
Cybercommerce
Numbers game

Not macho at all

Like a loud crowd

"By yesterday!" letters
Gad about

Had down cold

FDR successor

Biblical verb suffix
Misfortune

They may be checked at the door
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